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FOR MEMBER OF THE YEAR 

A 7 Transport Expedited LLC Orient Ohio 1/16/2019   
A Plus Expediting Dayton Ohio 11/1/2014 http://www.aplusexpediting.com 
AB+M Logistics Syracuse New York 3/5/2019   
Ace Logistics Findlay Ohio 6/6/2006   
AirFreight.com | 1-800-Air-Freight Long Beach California 4/29/2011 http://www.AirFreight.com 
Allstate Freight Systems Inc. Brampton   11/20/2018 www.allstatefreight.ca 
Andreys Delivery Express LLC Kent Washington 1/31/2019 seattlecargo.com 
ASAP Express & Logistics, Inc. Romulus Michigan 10/30/2018 www.asapexpressinc.com 
Ascent On-Demand Belleville Michigan 4/6/2004 http://www.activeaero.com 
Atlantic-Pacific Express, Inc. West Columbia South Carolina 2/5/2015 http://www.apexpedite.com/ 
Barrett Directline Delivery Services, Inc. Rogers Arkansas 11/14/2005 http://www.barrettdirectline.com 
BH XPRESS Saint Louis Missouri 1/31/2020 bhxpress.com 
Bolt Express Toledo Ohio 4/21/2004 http://www.bolt-express.com 
BONNIE SPEED OF COLUMBUS, LLC Plain City Ohio 7/2/2014 http://bonniespeed.com 
Bounce Logistics SOUTH BEND Indiana 12/5/2019 www.bouncelogistics.com 
C&M Transport, Inc. Painesville Ohio 1/19/2004 http://www.cmtransport.com 
C5 Expedite LLC / C5 Logistics LLC Wisconsin Rapids Wisconsin 10/8/2018 www.c5expedite.com 
Cargo Solutions LLC - DBA Logistic Dynamics Lexington South Carolina 2/25/2005 http://www.re-trans.com 
Clearwater Logistics Mishawaka Indiana 5/23/2005 http://www.clearwaterlogistics.com 
Concord Trucking Services Inc. Fairport Harbor Ohio 11/1/2014   
CTSH, LLC dba CTSX Greer South Carolina 11/16/2016 http://www.ctsxpress.net 
DGI Trucking Middleburg  Hts. Ohio 8/8/2019 www.dgitrucking.com 
DKP Express Minneapolis Minnesota 6/30/2015 http://www.dkp-express.com 



 
DTH Expeditors, Inc. Forest Park Georgia 1/8/2016 http://www.dthx.net 
EQS Logistics LLC Livonia Michigan 2/14/2014 http://www.eqslogistics.com 
Expedite Plus Inc. Milton   1/19/2004 http://www.expediteplus.com 
Expedited Transportation Mendota Heights Minnesota 10/22/2018 www.expeditedmsp.com 
Expeditus Transport LLC Sylvania Ohio 4/7/2017   
Express Ship Plus Inc DBA ESP Freight Philadelphia Pennsylvania 10/30/2018 www.espfreight.com 
FR8 Solutions Jacksonville Florida 2/2/2016 http://www.fr8solutions.net 
Grand Aire Inc Swanton Ohio 1/10/2017 http://www.grandaire.com 
Imperial Eagle Express Inc. Wood Dale Illinois 12/30/2019   
Jett Express Avon Indiana 7/16/2015 http://www.jettexpress.com 
JMC EXPRESS INC Memphis Tennessee 10/3/2013 http://jmcexpress.com 
LANDSTAR EXPRESS AMERICA, INC. Jacksonville Florida 6/13/2018 www.landstar.com 
Little Truck Solutions & Logistics Concord North Carolina 6/3/2014 http://www.LittleTruckSolutions.com 
Load One Transportation and Logistics Taylor Michigan 11/30/2007 http://www.load1.com 
Mac Xpress LLC Chesterfield Michigan 11/27/2018 www.macxpr.com 
Macton Express Ltd Bowmanville   12/31/2015   
Metro Expedite Athens Tennessee 1/17/2006 http://www.metroexpedite.com 
MMM Express Winder Georgia 12/13/2018 mmm-express.com 
MP Logistics, Inc. Saint Charles Illinois 2/29/2012   
PiVAL International Inc. dba PiVAL Expedite Guelph   4/20/2010 http://www.pival.com 
Royal Expediting, Inc. Addison Illinois 7/2/2015 http://www.royalexpeditinginc.com 
RSP Express Inc. Romulus Michigan 4/2/2015 http://www.rspexpressinc.com 
Runa Link Corporation Hoffman Estates Illinois 1/27/2012 http://www.RunaLink.com 
Rush Transportation & Logistics Inc. Dayton Ohio 1/1/2006 http://www..rush-delivery.com 
RYDEX Freight Systems Aurora   10/21/2019 http://rydexfreight.com/ 
S-2international LLC McDonough Georgia 11/13/2006 http://www.s-2international.com 
Spartan Express Logistics Inc. Laredo Texas 2/12/2019 www.spartanexpressinc.com 
Specialty Delivery & Logistics (SD&L) Charlotte North Carolina 2/4/2009 http://sdldelivery.com 



 
SPRINTER EMERGENCY TRANSPORT Mississauga   2/21/2013 http://sprinteremergency.com 
Square One Transport Inc Lansing Michigan 6/26/2013 http://squareonetransport.com/ 
TAT Logistics, Inc. Steger Illinois 1/23/2018 http://www.shitptat.com 
Tenpoint Expediting Services, Inc. Lansing Michigan 11/22/2013 http://www.tenpointexpedite.com 
The Expediting Co., Inc. Vandalia Ohio 1/19/2004 http://www.expco.com/ 

Thompson Emergency Freight Systems Tecumseh   5/31/2005 
http://www.thompson-
emergency.com/ 

TRANSTEWART TRUCKING INC. Hillsdale Michigan 6/3/2013 http://transtewart.com 
Try Hours, Inc. Maumee Ohio 10/12/2004 http://tryhours.com/ 
Tyme-It Transportation Louisville Kentucky 3/24/2006 http://www.tymeit.com 
Universal Traffic Service, Inc. Grand Rapids Michigan 3/1/2006 http://www.myuts.net 
USKO Expedite, Inc. Rancho Cordova California 11/16/2016 http://www.uskoinc.com 
VIP Logistics LLC CHESTERFIELD Michigan 5/12/2008 http://viplogisticsllc.com/ 
Walter McDougall Int'l Logistics Inc. Lancaster   1/1/2004 http://www.waltermcdougall.com 

 


